
August 2021  

LA VEGA I. S. D. 2021 - 2022 AUXILIARY PAYGRADES 
 

 Job Code MINIMUM MID-POINT MAXIMUM 

PAYGRADE:  A-1 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
 

Cafeteria Worker 

Security/Patrol Clerk 

Cafeteria Monitor 

Temporary Auxiliary  

 

 
 

A-101 

A-103 

A-104 

A-105 

 

$10.67 

 

$12.31 

 

$13.94 

PAYGRADE:  A-2 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

 

Cook I (Inactive) 

Custodian 

Relief Custodian 

Cook 

 

 

 

A-201 

A-202 

A-203 

A-204 

 

 

$11.10 

 

$12.99 

 

$14.85 

PAYGRADE:  A-3 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
Inactive 

 

$11.93 $14.19 $16.47 

PAYGRADE:  A-4 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
 

General Maintenance I 

Assistant Cafeteria Manager 

Child Nutrition Supervisor 

 

 
 

A-401 

A-402 

A-403 

$13.02 $15.40 $17.81 

PAYGRADE:  A-5 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
 

Cafeteria Manager  

Head Custodian 

General Maintenance II 

Food Service/Warehouse Manager (Inactive) 

Child Nutrition Services Specialist 

 

 
 

A-501 

A-502 

A-503 

A-504 

A-505 

 

 

$14.26 

 

$17.03 

 

$19.80 

PAYGRADE:  A-6 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
 

Lead man - General Maintenance  

Lead man - Grounds Maintenance 

 

 
 

A-601 

A-603 

 

$15.59 

 

$18.60 

 

$21.63 

PAYGRADE:  A-7 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

 

Maintenance/HVAC & Refrigeration Technician 

 

 

 

A-702 

 

 

 

$18.47 

 

 

$22.13 

 

 

$25.79 

PAYGRADE:  A-8 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

 

Assistant Maintenance Director/Lead Technician 

Custodial Supervisor 

Lead HVAC Technician 

 
 

 

A-801 

A-802 

A-803 

 

 

$19.36 

 

$23.38 

 

$27.42 

PAYGRADE:  A-9 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

Director of Maintenance 

Chief of Police 

Police Officer 

Director of Custodial Services 

 
A-901 

A-902 

A-903 

A-904 

 

$24.74 

 

$29.79 

 

$34.83 

 


