LA VEGA I. S. D. 2021 - 2022 AUXILIARY PAYGRADES

	Job Code	MINIMUM	MID-POINT	MAXIMUM
PAYGRADE: A-1				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
Cafeteria Worker	A-101	**	444.4	* * * * * * *
Security/Patrol Clerk	A-103	\$10.67	\$12.31	\$13.94
Cafeteria Monitor	A-104			
Temporary Auxiliary	A-105			
PAYGRADE: A-2				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
Cook I (Inactive)	A-201			
Custodian	A-202	\$11.10	\$12.99	\$14.85
Relief Custodian	A-203			
Cook	A-204			
PAYGRADE: A-3				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)		\$11.93	\$14.19	\$16.47
Inactive				
PAYGRADE: A-4				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
General Maintenance I	A-401	\$13.02	\$15.40	\$17.81
Assistant Cafeteria Manager	A-402			
Child Nutrition Supervisor	A-403			
PAYGRADE: A-5				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
Cafeteria Manager	A-501			
Head Custodian	A-502	\$14.26	\$17.03	\$19.80
General Maintenance II	A-503 A-504	Ψ14.20	Ψ17.03	ψ17.60
Food Service/Warehouse Manager (Inactive) Child Nutrition Services Specialist	A-504 A-505			
Clina Naurition Services Specialist	11 303			
PAYGRADE: A-6				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
Lead man - General Maintenance	A-601	\$15.59	\$18.60	\$21.63
Lead man - Grounds Maintenance	A-603			
PAYGRADE: A-7				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
Maintenance/HVAC & Refrigeration Technician	A-702	\$18.47	\$22.13	\$25.79
DAVODADE A O				
PAYGRADE: A-8 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.)				
Assistant Maintenance Director/Lead Technician	A-801	\$19.36	\$23.38	\$27.42
Custodial Supervisor Lead HVAC Technician	A-802 A-803	Ψ17.30	Ψ23.30	ΨΨ1.14
Dead 11 viic Teelinician	11-003			
PAYGRADE: A-9				
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.)	4 001			
Director of Maintenance Chief of Police	A-901 A-902	\$24.74	\$29.79	\$34.83
Police Officer	A-903	ΨΔ-Τ. / Τ	Ψ27.17	Ψ57.05
Director of Custodial Services	A-904			